A00000914

(Re	equestor's Name)		
(Ac	ldress)	·	
(Ac	Idress)		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
(Bu	isiness Entity Nam	ne)	
, 			
(Do	ocument Number)	<u> </u>	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:		
(e			
- 18 - 18			
	6012		

Office Use Only



03/27/07--01001--009 **52.50

FILED 07 MAR 27 AH 10: 14 SECKETAINY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

AS CONTIGONS MAR 28 2007

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

Partnership Family SUBJECT: The Hardman (Name of Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership)

The enclosed Certificate of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:

Rober	t Hardman	_
	(Contact Person)	
	(Firm/Company)	_
5301	ANTON Ct.	
(Address)		
Tampa	FL 33647	
	(City, State and Zip Code)	

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Rober at (813 <u>977-2261</u> (Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number) (Name of Contact Person)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$52.50 Filing Fee

\$61.25 Filing Fee and Certificate of Status s105.00 Filing Fee and Certified Copy Status \$113.75 Filing Fee, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status

STREET ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STATEMENT OF TERMINATION FOR

The Hardman Family Limited Partnership

(Name of Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership)

Pursuant to the provisions of section 620.1203, Florida Statutes, this Florida limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership, whose certificate was filed with the Florida Department of State on 06/12/2000, hereby submits this Statement of Termination.

The limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership has completed winding up its affairs and wishes to file a statement of termination.

MAR 27 AM 10:

FILED

Signatures of each general partner or the person appointed pursuant to s. 620.1803(3) or (4), F.S.:

Hardman lla L.

Filing Fee:\$52.50Certified Copy (optional):\$52.50Certificate of Status (optional):\$8.75